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 $1,533,956.58

 $89.45
 439

 $1,518,324.30

 62

 $15,500.00

 $1,533,824.30

 $132.28

Available LED Revenue

Per Capita Payments:

     Per Capita Amount
     Number of Agencies

     Per Capita Distribution:

Minimum Payments:

     Number of Agencies

     Minimum Distribution

Total Distribution:

Carry Forward to Next Distribution:

Distribution Period:  Fall 2019

 16,974     Number of FTEs

     Number of FTEs  96

     Officer Cutoff  3

 $1,517,879.15Court Revenue:
 $13,486.84Cash Earnings:

 $54.32Carryover from Previous Distribution:
 $2,536.27Refunds:

$0.00Less Special Payments:


