Page 1 of 1

## Michigan Commission On Law Enforcement Standards MCOLES Information and Tracking Network Law Enforcement Distribution Summary

**Distribution Period: Fall 2019** 

Court Revenue:	\$1,517,879.15
Cash Earnings:	\$13,486.84
Carryover from Previous Distribution:	\$54.32
Refunds:	\$2,536.27
Less Special Payments:	\$0.00
Available LED Revenue	\$1,533,956.58

## Per Capita Payments:

Per Capita Amount	\$89.45
Number of Agencies	439
Number of FTEs	16,974
Per Capita Distribution:	\$1,518,324.30

## Minimum Payments:

Officer Cutoff	3
Number of Agencies	62
Number of FTEs	96
Minimum Distribution	\$15,500.00

Total Distribution: \$1,533,824.30

Carry Forward to Next Distribution: \$132.28

